Lecture/Seminar Titles
	Week
	Date
	Lectures
	Tutorials

	1
	Tues 28 Sept

Wed 29 Sept
	Introduction and administration

Origins and Models


	Tutorial Workshops

Crevcoeur What is an American?



	2


	Tues   5 Oct

Wed   6 Oct
	Constitution

Elections and voting
	Why has the US Con lasted so long?

McKay chap 3

Federalist 51

	3
	Tues  12 Oct

Weds 13 Oct
	Political Parties

Pressure groups
	Does low turn out matter?

McKay chap 6

	4
	Tues  19  Oct

Weds 20  Oct
	Democracy in America (video)

Essay writing workshop
	Does the lobby undermine democracy?

McKay chap 14

	5
	Tues   26 Oct

Weds  27 Oct


	Presidency: the planet’s top job?

Presidential imperialism
	Is the president too powerful?

McKay chaps 10 & 11

	6
	Tues    2 Nov

Weds   3 Nov
	Congress: functions and powers

Congress and the presidency
	What determines the strength of Congress?

McKay chaps 8 & 9

Fiona Ross ‘Politics of Power Sharing’

	7
	Tues    9 Nov

Weds  10 Nov


	 no lectures 

	Essay clinics

	8
	Mon  15 Nov

Tues 16 Nov

Wed 17 Nov
	 Essays due by 4 pm
Supreme Court

Abortion and Affirmative Action
	Is the Supreme Court too powerful?

McKay chaps 15 &16

	9
	Tues  23 Nov

Weds 24 Nov


	Federalism: fact or fiction

Foreign policy
	How democratic is direct democracy?

Readings will be given web ct 

	10
	Tues  30 Nov

Weds   1 Dec
	Domestic Policy

The American Century

	Essays will be returned and feedback discussed

	11
	Tues    7 Dec

Weds   8 Dec
	Revision

no lecture
	Is federalism a thing of the past?

McKay chap 4


Preparation for tutorials should involve at the very minimum the set readings some of which are in the McKay book and some will be on webct.
Please note that registers will be taken in seminars, should you be unable to attend, please email your seminar tutor.

